Maschinen-Datenblatt

KASTO

Stock no. :2070-E1569

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Hacksaw
Make :KASTO

Type : WBS 210/ 230
Year :

Control type : conventional
Control

Storage location : Malsch stock
Origin : Germany
Delivery time : immediately
Quotation . free loaded on truck
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

cutting diameter

band length

stroke

weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

M Ue

GmbH

230 mm
400 mm
250 mm
04t
1,1x05x1,5 m

https://mhp.logotech.de/hpm/v7/Datenblatt/datenblatt.php?machineno=2070-E1569

Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.
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